Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10 ANRII4AWID

|ROLLBAR BASKET ” oo dex
MOUNTAIN TOP

MOUNTING INSTRUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR ALL PRODUCTS

~a—-p DIN6921{M8x20)
i
ey

Special Washer(M814—\§,: h f = -~
NS, 75 o
DIN 6923 (M8} = =+~ ¥ f [ . = 1
pF R == +DIN 6921 (M8x20)
Special Washer (M8) 4. “{; s —
DIN 6323 (M2} 4 - R

DIN 6923 (M8) /2 y v
LI S
1 —rr ¥

4 DIN 6921 (M8x20)

- = DIN 6921 (M8x20)
DIN 6921 (M8x50)

This material will not be
used on vehicles with roll
cover.

e v
DIN 6921 (M8x20)
™ DIN 6921 (M8x50)

Qt;——*;’.“_j- = DIN 6321 (M8x50)

DIN 6923 (M8)

*VERIFY YOU HAVE ALL THE COMPONENTS BEFORE STARTING THE INSTALLATION.
REFER TO THE ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR A COMPLETE

PARTS LIST*

2201TR-01

_ 137
ANm I %AW D Mount Instruction 3




Mounting instructions
ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10 ANRIIAAWID

Go to Index

M
DIN 6921 (M8x20)

»DIN 6921 (M8x20)

e
ol v ..’: DIN 6921 (M8x20) ~ 4----==""~ K This material will not be

DIN 6921 (MSx'ZO) DYP6921 (M8x50) used on vehicles with roll
*
®  DIN 6921 (M8x50) cover.

2201TR-01

137
4

Mount Instruction

A LMEAYES)



Mounting instructions
ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10

a=IYIawWiD

[slsiels]elelvle}
{ = | {emmn]
0OC0C000O

Go to Index
00000000
00000000

not to be used in sliding
system

)

|

A LMEAYES)

Mount Instruction

137

2201TR-01



Mounting instructions

ROLLBAR BASKET AQM-S10 ANRII4AWID
===}
3. Bolt Kit Gototndex 28
Designation Part No Name Spec. Qty
1000 Bolts DIN 6921 (M8x20) 30 pcs
1000 Bolts DIN 6921 (M8x50) 8 pcs
1002 Nuts DIN 6923 (M8) 38 pcs
Nuts DIN 6334 (M8) 6 pcs
1003 Special (M8) 72 pes
Washer P
<
137
Mount kit




